

Title Appeal-07/ 2023 (CIS-07 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB050002482023

Order No.04

05.12.2023.

Today is fixed for L.C.R & steps upon respondent no-04 and exparte against respondent no-1 to 3, 5 to 10 and 15 to 18.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondents are present today by filing hazira.

Appellant files P. fees with requisites, hence issue notice at once upon respondent no-4.

No L. C. R is received as yet.

To 06-03-2024 for L.C.R and exparte against respondent no-1 to 3, 5 to 10 and 15 to 18. and SR.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770